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Holiday Inn

INNJOYABLE BREAKFAST
Two eggs any style, breakfast potatoes, your choice of bacon
or sausage, your choice of white/wheat toast or english muffin

SUNRISE SANDWICH
English muffin, eggs, cheddar cheese, your choice of either
bacon or sausage, served with breakfast potatoes

PANCAKES or WAFFLES
Your choice of 2 pancakes or 1 waffle, served with butter and

syrup
OATMEAL
CEREAL W/MILK

SIDES

Bacon (2 slices)
Sausage (3 links)
Breakfast Potatoes
White or Wheat Toast
English Muffin

Fresh Fruit

One egg, any style

DRINKS

Whole or 2% Milk
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Coffee

Hot Tea

**KIDS EAT FREE**
Up to 2 kids under 12 per paid adult. Choice is one of the following:

Waffles and bacon or sausage

Eggs with bacon or sausage and toast
Oatmeal

Fresh fruit and yogurt

Cereal with milk and fresh fruit

$12.00

$11.00

$10.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00



