

INNJOYABLE BREAKFAST  Two eggs any style, breakfast potatoes, your choice of bacon or sausage, your choice of white/wheat toast or english muffin	\$12.00
SUNRISE SANDWICH English muffin, eggs, cheddar cheese, your choice of either bacon or sausage, served with breakfast potatoes	\$11.00
PANCAKES or WAFFLES  Your choice of 2 pancakes or 1 waffle, served with butter and syrup	\$10.00
OATMEAL	\$4.00
CEREAL W/MILK	\$5.00
SIDES  Bacon (2 slices)  Sausage (3 links)  Breakfast Potatoes  White or Wheat Toast  English Muffin  Fresh Fruit  One egg, any style	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$2.00
DRINKS Whole or 2% Milk Orange Juice Apple Juice Coffee Hot Tea	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$2.00 \$2.00

## \*\*KIDS EAT FREE\*\*

Up to 2 kids under 12 per paid adult. Choice is one of the following:

Waffles and bacon or sausage
Eggs with bacon or sausage and toast
Oatmeal
Fresh fruit and yogurt
Cereal with milk and fresh fruit